
                                                                Lawrenceville School 
                                                                2025 – 2026 School Calendar 

 

Tabula Rasa Atlanta                         Tabula Rasa Lawrenceville                         Tabula Rasa Alpharetta 
5855 Riverside Drive                         1430 Riverside Pkwy     11035 Jones Bridge Rd 
Atlanta Georgia 30327          Lawrenceville GA 30043                              Alpharetta Ga 30022 
Tel: 404-847-0829          Tel: 678-985-8080                                         Tel: 770-663-0120 
 
 

 

 

August 1 Friday Orientation – Students off 
August 4 Monday First day of school- all classes 
September 1 Monday Labor Day-school closed 
October 13 Monday Columbus Day – school closed 
October 14 Tuesday Teacher workday – students off 
November 4 Tuesday Election Day – School off at 1 pm 
November 24 - 28 Monday – Friday GA Pre-K Thanksgiving break 
November 27-28 Thursday and Friday Thanksgiving break- all school 
December 12 Friday Parent teacher conferences – students off 
December 19 Friday Last day of GA Pre-K semester 
December 22- January 2 Monday - Friday GA Pre-K winter break-students off 
December 25-26 Wednesday - Friday Christmas holiday – school closed 
January 1-2 Thursday-Friday Winter break- school closed  
January 5 Monday First day of second semester GA Pre-K 
January 19 Monday MLK Holiday- school closed 
February 16 Monday President’s Day- school closed 
February 17 Tuesday Teacher workday – students off 
April 6 – 10 Monday – Friday GA Pre-K Spring break 
April 9-10 Thursday and Friday Spring Break – School closed 
May 8 Friday Parent teacher conferences – students off 
May 21 Thursday Last day of School  
May 22 Friday Teacher workday – students off 
May 25  Monday Memorial Day – school closed  
May 26 Tuesday First day of GA PreK STP 
May 26 Tuesday First day of Summer Camps 
June 19 Friday Juneteenth Holiday – school closed  
June 30 Tuesday Last Day of STP 
July 2-3 Friday Independence Day – school closed 
July 29 Wednesday Last day of Summer Camps 
July 30-31 Thursday -Friday Teacher work day- students off 

   


